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Month Date Day Particulars 

January 1 Wednesday New year’s day 

January 23 Thursday Netaji’s birthday 

January 26 Sunday Republic Day 

January 30 Thursday Saraswati Puja 

March 09 Monday Dol yatra 

March 10 Tuesday Holi 

April 10 Friday Good Friday 

April 14 Tuesday     Bengali New Year 

May 1 Friday May Day 

May 25 Monday Id ul Fitr 
 


